Parcel: 0061359834035001

JENNIFER J. WIDMER
Ottawa County Auditor | Ottawa County, Ohio

Year: 2023

SUMMARY
Deeded Name NORTH ANTHONY & CONSUELO
Owner NORTH ANTHONY & CONSUELO Taxpayer NORTH ANTHONY & CONSUELO
1005 W 3RD ST 1005 W 3RD ST
PORT CLINTON OH 43452-1603 PORT CLINTON OH 43452-1603
Tax District 006-BAY TOWNSHIP Land Use 520-TWO FAMILY DWELLING
School District PORT CLINTON CSD Subdivision
Neighborhood 00060001-BAY BASE OVER 1 ACRE Lender CORELOGIC (FIRST AMERICAN)
Location 1005 W 3RD ST Legal S01 T06 R16 S PT NE 1/4
CD Year Map Number 1501-02 Routing Number 025-00
Acres 1.4030 Sold 02/05/2009 Sales Amount 100,000.00
VALUE CURRENT CHARGES
District 006-BAY TOWNSHIP Full Rate 77.099000
Land Use 520-TWO FAMILY DWELLING Effective Rate 39.645459
Appraised Assessed Qualifying Rate 36.465278
Land 19,770 6,920 Prior First Second Total
Improvement 96,530 33,790 Tax 0.00 721.15 721.15 1,442.30
Total 116,300 40,710 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
CAUV N 0 0 Total 0.00 721.15 721.15 1,442.30
Homestead N 0 0 Paid 0.00 721.15 721.15 1,442.30
00C Y 72,430 25,350 Due 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Taxable 116,300 40,710
TRANSFER HISTORY
Date Conveyance Deed Type Sales Amount Valid # of Properties
02/05/2009 Buyer: NORTH ANTHONY & CONSUELO 78 UNKNOWN $100,000.00 N 1
Seller: TESTER AUSTIN & BETTY L
04/07/2000 Buyer: TESTER AUSTIN & BETTY L UNKNOWN $0.00 N 1
Seller: TESTER AUSTIN
01/03/1994 Buyer: TESTER AUSTIN 5 UNKNOWN $70,000.00 Y 1
Seller: BROWN WALTER ETAL
LAND
Type Dimensions Description Value
A1-HOMESITE 1.0000 Acres 19,190
A7-SECONDARY SITE 0.3030 Acres 580
A9-RIGHT OF WAY 0.1000 Acres 0
Total 19,770
DWELLING
Card 1
Style 00-UNSPECIFIED Family Rooms 0 Heating Y
Stories 1.50 Dining Rooms 0 Cooling N
Rec Room Area 0  Year Built 1944 Grade D+
Finished Basement 0 Year Remodeled Fireplace Openings 0
Rooms 7  Full Baths 2  Fireplace Stacks 0
Bed Rooms 3 Half Baths 0 Living Area 1,547
Other Fixtures 2 Total Area 2,652
Value 53,240
Card 2
Style 00-UNSPECIFIED Family Rooms 0 Heating N
Stories 1.00 Dining Rooms 0 Cooling N
Rec Room Area 0  Year Built 1924 Grade E+
Finished Basement 0 Year Remodeled Fireplace Openings 0
Rooms 3 Full Baths 1  Fireplace Stacks 0
Bed Rooms 1 Half Baths 0 Living Area 781
Other Fixtures 2 Total Area 781
Value 20,480
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Card Type

1

1

AP1-4-SIDE CLOSED MTL POLE
BLDG

MV9-MH HOOKUP
RC2-CANOPY

RG1-FR/ CB DET GAR
RM3-SINGLE WD MH ON PP
RM3-SINGLE WD MH ON PP
SM5-WOOD DECK

SM5-WOOD DECK

Year Built

2002

1900

2007

1934

1964

1970

2018

2018

Year
Remodeled

Condition

A-AVERAGE

A-AVERAGE

A-AVERAGE

P-POOR

P-POOR

P-POOR

A-AVERAGE

A-AVERAGE

Dimensions

32 X60

12X 32

32X20

10 X 55

10 X 60

6 X 32

6 X 38

Description

Width x Length
(Optional)
Width x Length
(Optional)
Width x Length
(Optional)
Width x Length
(Optional)
Width x Length
(Optional)
Width x Length
(Optional)
Width x Length
(Optional)
Width x Length
(Optional)

Size
1,920
4,000

384
640
550
600
192
228

Total

Value

9,590

4,680

2,460

1,400

2,110

2,570

22,810

SKETCH
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Description

1.5SFR/B (1.5 STORY FRAME / BASEMENT)
EFP (ENCL FRAME PORCH)

CPY (CANOPY)

RG1-FR/ CB DET GAR

MV9-MH HOOKUP

RM3-SINGLE WD MH ON PP
RM3-SINGLE WD MH ON PP
AP1-4-SIDE CLOSED MTL POLE BLDG
RC2-CANOPY

SM5-WOOD DECK

SM5-WOOD DECK
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Size
884
207

70
640
4,000
550
600
1,920
384
228
192

Floor

First Floor

1/2 Upper Floor
Basement
Total

1.5SFR/B
[884 ft?]

23
EFP

[207 ft2]

23

Floor Area (ft?) Living Area (ft?)
884 884

884 663

884 0

2,652 1,547
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Card 2

ID Description Size Floor Floor Area (ft?) Living Area (ft?)
A 1SFR (1 STORY FRAME) 781 First Floor 781 781
Total 781 781

1SFR

24 (781 ft2]
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